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Name of Listed Entity: Akg Exim Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: AKG
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2022

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly | No
paid-up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against | No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in No
locked-in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are No
pledge or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Warrants?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Category of Nos. No. of No. No. of Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding, Num Numb Number of
ory| shareholder of fully of shares nos. olding each class of securities Shares asa% ber of er of equity
) ) share paid-up Partl underlyi shares as a % Underlyi assuming full Lock Share shares

(m) shares equity| Deposito held (Calculat (IX) Outstandin| of convertible otherwi in
held shares| Receipt | (VII) = per convertibl | securities (as a (Xin encumbe| dematerializ
(V) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities| percentage of (Xin) ed form
v) (Vi) (Vi) (Including| diluted share
Asa % No of Voting Rights Tot Warrants) capital) No| Asa | No |Asa XIV
(A+B+C al ) % . %
2) Class s eg: Clas | Total asa (XI)= (VI)+(X) (a)| of (a) of
X s % of As a % of total tot
eg: A+B +B+ Sha al
3 (*‘ C) (A+B+C2) res Sh
held ar
(b) e
S
hel
d
(b)
A |Promoter & 3 6626574 0 0 6626574 62.56 6626574 0 6626574 62.56 62.56 0 0 0 16626574
IPromoter
Group
B |[Public 2714 13965618 |0 0 3965618 [37.44 3965618 |0 3965618 37.44 37.44 0 3964018
C |Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IPromoter-
Non Public
C1 [Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
IDRs
C2 |Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by Employee
Trusts
Total 2717 [10592192(0 0 10592192{100 105921920 10592192]100 100 0 0 |0 ]10590592




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN No. |No. of Partly| Nos. of Total Shareholder Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding | Number of Number of Number of
of the (] sharelfully paid- | shares nos. Ing % each class of securities Shares asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders holde|paid equity| underlying | shares calculate (IX) Underlying| assuming shares pledged or shares held
(U] () up share | Depository| held d as per Outstandin| full (Xt otherwise in
equity held | Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertibl | conversion encumbered d terialize
ishare V) ) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xti) form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (Including | convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1v)
(1v) \As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) asa total total
(V) GlassX [ciss [rowl | Vot Bereeniage Shar || ghare
share held (b)
capital) (b)
) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/ 3 16626574 0 0 6626574(62.56 6626574 0 6626574 62.56 0 62.56 0 0 0 0 6626574
Hindu
undivided
Family
RAJEEV  |AAJPG4108N | 1 [22072 0 0 22072 |0.21 22072 0 22072 |0.21 0 0.21 0 0 0 0 22072
GOEL
MAHIMA |ABZPG8712D| 1 (6604182 | 0 0 6604182(62.35 6604182 0 [660418262.35 0 62.35 0 0 0 0 6604182
GOEL
ASHWANI |AIVPG2866K | 1 320 0 0 320 0 320 0 (320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 320
GUPTA
Central 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government
/ State
Government
(s)
Financial 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specity)
Sub-Total 3 16626574 | 0 0 6626574(62.56 6626574 0 662657462.56 0 62.56 0 0 0 0 6626574
(A1)
Foreign 0o [0 0 0 0 0 0 010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals 0o [0 0 0 0 0 0 010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

Government

()

Institutions

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specity)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
A2

0

0

0

0

0

Total
Shareholdin
g of
Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)
+(A)2)

6626574

6626574

62.56

6626574

6626574

62.56

62.56

6626574




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & PAN () Nos. of|  No. of Partl Nos. of Total Share Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
Name of the shareho fully y shares nos. hol class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders Ider (lll)| paid-up paid- underl shares ding (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held

) equity up ying held Vil = % Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
share s equi Deposi IV+V+VI calcul convertible full encumbered dematerializ
held (1v) ty tory ate d securities conversion (Xl e ed form

shar Receip as per No of Voting Rights (including of Asa | No. | Asa (X1v)
es ts (VI) SCRR Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of
held , 1957 (X) securities total t total
(V) Asa (asa Shar | ap | share
% of Class X c’is Tot al percentage es pli | sheld
(A+B+ Y of diluted held ca (Not
C2) share (b) ble | applic
viil capital) ) able)
X1 (a) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 0 0 [0 0
Funds/
'Venture 0 o 0 0
Capital
Funds
Alternate 0 0 [0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0
'Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investors
Financial 0 0 [0 0
Institutions
Banks
Insurance 0 0 [0 0
Companies
Provident 0 o 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Any Other 0 0 0 0




(specify)

Sub-Total
B)1)

Central
Governme
nt/ State
Governme
nt(s)/
President
of India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals

2670

2972103

2972103

28.06

2972103

2972103

28.06

28.06

2970503

Individual
shareholder
s holding
nominal
share
capital up
to Rs. 2
lakhs.

2643

920126

920126

8.69

020126

020126

8.69

8.69

018526

i

Individual
shareholder
s holding
nominal
share
capital in
excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

27

2051977

2051977

19.37

2051977

2051977

19.37

19.37

2051977

VIJAY
KUMAR
ARYA

AAFPA832
7F

125616

125616

1.19

125616

125616

1.19

1.19

125616

SAVITA
CHANDR

ACYPR786
3C

264200

264200

2.49

264200

264200

2.49

2.49

264200




AKUMAR
RATHI

RADHIKA
ASHISH
PUJARA

AFFPR173
6N

154200

154200

1.46

154200

154200

1.46

1.46

154200

PIYUSH
CHANDR
AKUMAR
RATHI

IAHDPR328
OF

266400

266400

2.52

266400

266400

2.52

2.52

266400

APURV
AGGARW
AL

IALWPAG64
02F

113795

113795

1.07

113795

113795

1.07

1.07

113795

ANJALI
AGARWA
L

CZAPAO16
AL

133414

133414

1.26

133414

133414

1.26

1.26

133414

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Employee
[Trusts

Overseas
Depositorie
s (holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

44

993515

993515

9.38

993515

093515

9.38

9.38

093515

Bodies
Corporate

21

869481

869481

8.21

869481

869481

8.21

8.21

869481

MARVEL
REALTEC
H
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAGCMI1
42C

200000

200000

1.89

200000

200000

1.89

1.89

200000

R D
BUILDSE

IAAZFR601
TR

159542

159542

1.51

159542

159542

1.51

1.51

159542




CLLP

Clearing
Members

13

93260

93260

0.88

93260

93260

0.88

0.88

93260

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

10

30774

30774

0.29

30774

30774

0.29

0.29

30774

Sub-Total
(B)3)

2714

3965618

3965618

37.44

3965618

3965618

37.44

37.44

3964018

Total
Public
Shareholdi
ng (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)

2714

3965618

3965618

37.44

3965618

3965618

37.44

37.44

3964018




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name

PAN

No. of

No. of

Nos. of

Partly Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) i) 1957 securities conversion (Xin) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(vii) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Vf)ting asa Shar ap share
X v al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X))
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0
IPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
C)=
OMHCN2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*
case of a foreign
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of
dividend or any other control significant influence
distribution

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant
beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaimed Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders ‘ No of share held

Table III- Unclaimed Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




